
Welcome to Pennant Hills 
Public School 

Thank you for your uniform order. All profits 
go directly back to our school.


Normally orders for uniforms are placed 
during the Kinderlinks program This year 
due to current Covid-19 restrictions 
uniforms can be purchased online via 
Flexischools or by appointment at the 
Uniform Shop.  To help spread your uniform 
costs, only summer uniforms are listed 
here. Please make sure you mark the 
correct size you require on the order form.


Winter uniforms will be needed in Term 2, 
2022 and will be available towards the end 
of Term 1.


We do stock larger sizes and a small 
selection of second hand stock. These 
items can be viewed at the Uniform Shop, 
located at the Weemala Road site.


Any enquiries should be directed to Alison 
Parker, Uniform Shop Manager at the 
Uniform Shop.


Contact:

phpsuniformshop@gmail.com

9484 1134 

Kinder Uniform Checklist 

Child’s name: __________________


Amount paid: __________________


Pennant Hills 
Public School 

Kinderlinks Uniform Shop Order Form 

Kindergarten 2022

Uniform Shop Opening Hours

Monday: 8:45am - 10:45am

Tuesday: 8:45am - 10:45am

Thursday: 3:00pm - 4:00pm

ITEM TICK

Boys Shorts

Boys Short Sleeve Shirt

Boys Socks

GIrls Summer Dress and/or Culottes 
& Shirt

GIrls Socks

Bucket Hat

Zip Jacket

Sport Shorts

Sport Polo

School Bag

Library Bag

Art Smock

Reversible Raincoat

Drink Bottle

Hair Accessories

mailto:phpsuniformshop@gmail.com
mailto:phpsuniformshop@gmail.com


Delivery Details 
Name of parent/carer: …………………………. 
 
Phone No: ………………………..… 
 
Mobile No: ……………………..…… 
 
Child’s Name: ………………..……..


Total Payment: $............................. 

Cash/Cheque (please circle)


Please make cheques payable to Pennant Hills 
Public School Uniform Shop. 

Credit Card


Please note: 1% surcharge on all credit card 
transactions. 


*Minimum card transaction $10.00  

Name on card: ………………………..………… 


Visa □	   Mastercard □  


Card Number: _ _ _ _ \ _ _ _ _ \ _ _ _ _ \ _ _ _ _ 


Expiry date: _ _ \ _ _ 


Cardholder’s Signature: 


……………………………………………………..


To assist us with our delivery, please complete 
your personal and payment details on both the 
front and back of this form.


Thank you.

Item Size Qty Price Total

Summer

Shorts

4

6

8

$24.00

Short 
Sleeve 
Shirt

4

6

8

$29.00


Socks

(shoe 
size)

5-8

9-12

13-3

$6.00

Total

Item Size Qty Price Total

Zip Jacket
4

6

8

$39.00

Bucket Hat
XS

S

M

$17.00


Sport Shorts

New V-mesh 

fabric

4

6

8

$29.00

Sport Polo

New V-mesh 

fabric

4

6

8

$38.00

Total

Item Size Qty Price Total

Dress
4 
6 
8

$49.00 

Culottes
4 
6 
8

$26.00

Short Sleeve 
Shirt w/ Peter 

Pan Collar

4 
6 
8

$29.00

Socks 
(shoe size)

5-8 
9-12 
13-3

$6.00

Total

Item Size Qty Price Total

School Bag L $51.00

Library Bag $18.50

Reversible 
Raincoat

6 
8 

10
$35.00

Art Smock
S 
M $19.00

Drink Bottle $7.50

Headband 
Summer $6.00

Hair Scrunchie 
Summer $4.50

Hair Ribbon Pack $5.00

Total

Boys Summer Uniform

Unisex Uniform Items

Girls Summer Uniform

Accessories


