## Welcome to Pennant Hills Public School

Thank you for your uniform order. All profits go directly back to our school.

Normally orders for uniforms are placed during the Kinderlinks program This year due to current Covid-19 restrictions uniforms can be purchased online via Flexischools or by appointment at the Uniform Shop. To help spread your uniform costs, only summer uniforms are listed here. Please make sure you mark the correct size you require on the order form.

Winter uniforms will be needed in Term 2, 2022 and will be available towards the end of Term 1.

We do stock larger sizes and a small selection of second hand stock. These items can be viewed at the Uniform Shop, located at the Weemala Road site.

Any enquiries should be directed to Alison Parker, Uniform Shop Manager at the Uniform Shop.

#### Contact:

phpsuniformshop@gmail.com 9484 1134

## Kinder Uniform Checklist

ITEM	ТІСК
Boys Shorts	
Boys Short Sleeve Shirt	
Boys Socks	
GIrls Summer Dress and/or Culottes & Shirt	
GIrls Socks	
Bucket Hat	
Zip Jacket	
Sport Shorts	
Sport Polo	
School Bag	
Library Bag	
Art Smock	
Reversible Raincoat	
Drink Bottle	
Hair Accessories	

Child's name: \_\_\_\_\_

Amount paid: \_\_\_\_\_

# Pennant Hills Public School

Kinderlinks Uniform Shop Order Form

Kindergarten 2022



#### **Uniform Shop Opening Hours**

Monday: 8:45am - 10:45am Tuesday: 8:45am - 10:45am Thursday: 3:00pm - 4:00pm

## **Delivery Details**

Name of parent/carer:
Phone No:
Mobile No:
Child's Name:
Total Payment: \$

Cash/Cheque (please circle)

Please make cheques payable to Pennant Hills Public School Uniform Shop.

#### Credit Card

*Please note:* 1% surcharge on all credit card transactions.

#### \*Minimum card transaction \$10.00

Name on card:	

Visa 

Mastercard

Card Number: \_\_\_\_\\_\_\_\\_\_\_\

Expiry date: \_ \_ \ \_ \_

Cardholder's Signature:

To assist us with our delivery, please complete your personal and payment details on both the **front and back** of this form.

## Boys Summer Uniform

Item	Size	Qty	Price	Total
Summer Shorts	4 6 8		\$24.00	
Short Sleeve Shirt	4 6 8		\$29.00	
Socks (shoe size)	5-8 9-12 13-3		\$6.00	
·			Total	

## Accessories

ltem	Size	Qty	Price	Total
School Bag	L		\$51.00	
Library Bag			\$18.50	
Reversible Raincoat	6 8 10		\$35.00	
Art Smock	S M		\$19.00	
Drink Bottle			\$7.50	
Headband Summer			\$6.00	
Hair Scrunchie Summer			\$4.50	
Hair Ribbon Pack			\$5.00	
			Total	

## Girls Summer Uniform

ltem	Size	Qty	Price	Total
Dress	4 6 8		\$49.00	
Culottes	4 6 8		\$26.00	
Short Sleeve Shirt w/ Peter Pan Collar	4 6 8		\$29.00	
Socks (shoe size)	5-8 9-12 13-3		\$6.00	
-			Total	

## Unisex Uniform Items

Item	Size	Qty	Price	Total
Zip Jacket	4 6 8		\$39.00	
Bucket Hat	XS S M		\$17.00	
Sport Shorts New V-mesh fabric	4 6 8		\$29.00	
Sport Polo New V-mesh fabric	4 6 8		\$38.00	
·		•	Total	

Thank you.